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2.kolo AZB liga dorast+juniori+ml. žiaci  CAŠ STU P. Gleska BA  25.05.2016 

                                                      (26.06.2016 21:09:40) 

 

100 m                dor-ci                              

  1  Opavský Matúš         991107  NRSOG.                          11,31         

  2  Murcko Oliver         010503  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          11,79   11     SB 

  3  Beladič Samuel        020130  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,15    9     SB 

  4  Cidorík Matej         000416  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,19    8    

  5  Macho Juraj           990709  Atletika Bratislav Bratislava   12,27    7    

  6  Novosad Martin        990528  Atletika Bratislav Bratislava   12,35    6    

  7  Lúža Maroš            000523  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,57    5    

  8  Polák Michal          010915  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          12,73    4    

  9  Drobný Peter          020731  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,99    3    

 10  Kopiar Jakub          990716  Atletický klub AC Malacky       13,23    2    

 11  Satko Andrej          010411  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          13,29    1     SB 

 12  Roest Niels           010904  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,34         

 13  Rumanovič Martin      000825  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,52          SB 

 14  Ševčík Martin         010121  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     14,03          SB 

 15  Machaj Marek          010709  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            14,42         

 

100 m 1.beh          dor-ci                              

  1  Murcko Oliver         010503  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          11,79          SB 

  2  Beladič Samuel        020130  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,15          SB 

  3  Macho Juraj           990709  Atletika Bratislav Bratislava   12,27         

  4  Kopiar Jakub          990716  Atletický klub AC Malacky       13,23         

  5  Satko Andrej          010411  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          13,29          SB 

  6  Rumanovič Martin      000825  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,52          SB 

  7  Ševčík Martin         010121  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     14,03          SB 

  8  Machaj Marek          010709  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            14,42         

 

W +0,5 m/s 

 

100 m 2.beh          dor-ci                              

  1  Opavský Matúš         991107  NRSOG.                          11,31         

  2  Cidorík Matej         000416  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,19         

  3  Novosad Martin        990528  Atletika Bratislav Bratislava   12,35         

  4  Lúža Maroš            000523  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,57         

  5  Polák Michal          010915  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          12,73         

  6  Drobný Peter          020731  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,99         

  7  Roest Niels           010904  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,34         

 

W +0,8 m/s 

 

200 m                dor-ci                              

  1  Satko Andrej          010411  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          26,97   11     SB 

  2  Fritzman František    000922  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          27,21    9    

  3  Machaj Marek          010709  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            29,69    8     SB 

     Beladič Samuel        020130  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Novosad Martin        990528  Atletika Bratislav Bratislava                 

 

W +1,0 m/s 

 

400 m                dor-ci                              

  1  Macho Juraj           990709  Atletika Bratislav Bratislava   54,02   11    

  2  Murcko Oliver         010503  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          54,04    9     SB 

  3  Cidorík Matej         000416  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     54,12    8     SB 

  4  Polák Michal          010915  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          57,52    7     SB 

  5  Lukáč Martin          010919  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          57,67    6     SB 

  6  Kováč Jakub           990515  ŠK Vital Bratislava             57,89    5     SB 

  7  Lúža Maroš            000523  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     58,11    4     SB 

  8  Drobný Peter          020731  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     58,44    3     SB 

  9  Roest Niels           010904  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     60,16    2    
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 10  Beťko Bruno           011226  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            60,89    1    

 11  Tomašovič Matej       010807  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          65,71         

     Schenk Michal         020824  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

400 m 1.beh          dor-ci                              

  1  Macho Juraj           990709  Atletika Bratislav Bratislava   54,02         

  2  Murcko Oliver         010503  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          54,04          SB 

  3  Cidorík Matej         000416  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     54,12          SB 

  4  Polák Michal          010915  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          57,52          SB 

  5  Lúža Maroš            000523  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     58,11          SB 

  6  Roest Niels           010904  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     60,16         

 

400 m 2.beh          dor-ci                              

  1  Lukáč Martin          010919  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          57,67          SB 

  2  Kováč Jakub           990515  ŠK Vital Bratislava             57,89          SB 

  3  Drobný Peter          020731  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     58,44          SB 

  4  Beťko Bruno           011226  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            60,89         

  5  Tomašovič Matej       010807  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          65,71         

     Schenk Michal         020824  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

800 m                dor-ci                              

  1  Kopiar Jakub          990716  Atletický klub AC Malacky      2:09,16  11    

  2  Dóka Lukáš            000217  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:11,80   9    

  3  Schenk Jakub          000901  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:32,44   8    

     Bugár Martin          020213  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

3000 m               dor-ci                              

  1  Feder Medard          010119  Maraton AC Rača               10:09,13  11     SB 

  2  Paško Michal          990609  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava          10:56,10   9     SB 

  3  Dubovský Andrej       99      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava   11:11,48   8    

  4  Semančák Filip        020821  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava          11:18,18   7    

  5  Kapustík Samuel       000811  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava          11:58,50   6     SB 

 

110 m prek.          dor-ci                              

  1  Žilavý Marcel         000326  Atletický klub AC Malacky       14,43   11     SB 

 

W +1,3 m/s 

 

diaľka               dor-ci                              

  1  Žilavý Marcel         000326  Atletický klub AC Malacky        675    11    

 

Žilavý Marcel         643/+0,6  659/+1,8  660/+1,7     x      666/+1,5  675/+1,4   

 

trojskok             dor-ci                              

  1  Žilavý Marcel         000326  Atletický klub AC Malacky       13,05   11    

 

Žilavý Marcel         13,05/+2,4  12,73/+0,6  12,65/+0,7  12,43/+0,6  12,55/+1,5  

12,33/+1,9   

 

výška                dor-ci                              

  1  Bujna Ľubomír         021012  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             155    11    

  2  Blažek Ľubomír        01      Atletický klub AC Malacky        120     9    

 

                         120  125  145  150  155  161                                                                                                  

    Bujna Ľubomír        -    -    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                  

    Blažek Ľubomír       xo   xxx                                                                                                                      

 

guľa-5kg             dor-ci                              

  1  Blažek Ľubomír        01      Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,49   11    

  2  Bujna Ľubomír         021012  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             8,20    9     SB 

 

disk-1,5kg           dor-ci                              
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  1  Bujna Ľubomír         021012  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            20,84   11    

 

oštep-700g           dor-ci                              

     Zubčák Tomáš          010215  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

 

100-200-300-400m     dor-ci                              

  1  INTER                         AK Inter-SC Bratislava         2:21,93  11    

 

INETR : Lukáč(01), Fritzman(00), Murcko(01), Polák(01),  

 

100 m                dor-ky                              

  1  Tomečeková Lenka      010828  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         13,16   11     SB 

  2  Cidoríková Miriam     990221  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,18    9     SB 

  3  Jalkóczyová Sylvia    010302  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,81    8     SB 

  4  Dudíková Ema          020701  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          13,85    7    

  5  Šimeková Natália      001009  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,86    6     SB 

  6  Bujnová Mária         990425  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            14,39    5    

  7  Švejdová Zuzana       021128  Atletický klub AC Malacky       14,45    4     SB 

  8  Ťapáková Taruna       020903  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            14,81    3    

  9  Neprašová Martina     000929  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         14,91    2    

 10  Neveselská Terézia    02      Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava   14,95    1    

 11  Mišíková Klaudia      010721  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         15,46          SB 

 12  Koščálová Barbora     020310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     15,49         

 13  Antolíková Karolína   001014  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            15,61          SB 

 14  Fupšová Karolína      020308  Atletický klub AC Malacky       15,77         

 15  Vojtková Ela          020817  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     16,17         

     Šabíková Tamara       030504  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

     Šabíková Martina      030504  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

     Moravčíková Melisa    990119  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Žaškovská Dagmar      010605  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NP        

     Bubeniková Chiara     020828  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Ferienčíková Paulína  020801  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

100 m 1.beh          dor-ky                              

  1  Tomečeková Lenka      010828  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         13,16          SB 

  2  Cidoríková Miriam     990221  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,18          SB 

  3  Jalkóczyová Sylvia    010302  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,81          SB 

  4  Šimeková Natália      001009  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,86          SB 

  5  Bujnová Mária         990425  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            14,39         

  6  Švejdová Zuzana       021128  Atletický klub AC Malacky       14,45          SB 

     Žaškovská Dagmar      010605  AK Slávia UK Bratislava             NP        

 

W +1,4 m/s 

 

100 m 2.beh          dor-ky                              

  1  Dudíková Ema          020701  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          13,85         

  2  Ťapáková Taruna       020903  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            14,81         

  3  Mišíková Klaudia      010721  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         15,46          SB 

  4  Antolíková Karolína   001014  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            15,61          SB 

  5  Vojtková Ela          020817  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     16,17         

     Ferienčíková Paulína  020801  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Moravčíková Melisa    990119  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

W +1,1 m/s 

 

100 m 3.beh          dor-ky                              

  1  Neprašová Martina     000929  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         14,91         

  2  Neveselská Terézia    02      Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava   14,95         

  3  Koščálová Barbora     020310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     15,49         

  4  Fupšová Karolína      020308  Atletický klub AC Malacky       15,77         

     Šabíková Tamara       030504  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

     Bubeniková Chiara     020828  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        
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     Šabíková Martina      030504  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

 

W +1,3 m/s 

 

200 m                dor-ky                              

  1  Tomečeková Lenka      010828  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         26,98   11    

  2  Bučičová Natália      990726  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          27,77    9    

  3  Hatinová Klára        000619  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            27,86    8    

  4  Dudíková Ema          020701  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          28,67    7    

  5  Psotková Michaela     001120  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          29,49    6    

  6  Švejdová Zuzana       021128  Atletický klub AC Malacky       29,78    5    

  7  Šimeková Natália      001009  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     30,25    4    

  8  Madarásová Magdaléna  001020  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         30,73    3     SB 

  9  Ihringová Veronika    011110  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         31,07    2    

 10  Neprašová Martina     000929  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         31,48    1    

 11  Baroková Paulína      000828  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         33,63          SB 

 12  Ferjančeková Daniela  010422  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         36,60         

     Neuschlová Slavomíra  010719  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Moravčíková Melisa    990119  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Koščálová Barbora     020310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Fupšová Karolína      020308  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Ferienčíková Paulína  020801  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Šabíková Martina      030504  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

     Šabíková Tamara       030504  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

 

200 m 1.beh          dor-ky                              

  1  Tomečeková Lenka      010828  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         26,98         

  2  Bučičová Natália      990726  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          27,77         

  3  Hatinová Klára        000619  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            27,86         

  4  Dudíková Ema          020701  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          28,67         

  5  Švejdová Zuzana       021128  Atletický klub AC Malacky       29,78         

 

W -0,2 m/s 

 

200 m 2.beh          dor-ky                              

  1  Psotková Michaela     001120  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          29,49         

  2  Šimeková Natália      001009  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     30,25         

  3  Madarásová Magdaléna  001020  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         30,73          SB 

  4  Baroková Paulína      000828  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         33,63          SB 

     Moravčíková Melisa    990119  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

W +1,2 m/s 

 

200 m 3.beh          dor-ky                              

  1  Ihringová Veronika    011110  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         31,07         

     Neuschlová Slavomíra  010719  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

     Šabíková Martina      030504  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

     Šabíková Tamara       030504  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

     Ferienčíková Paulína  020801  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

W +0,8 m/s 

 

200 m 4.beh          dor-ky                              

  1  Neprašová Martina     000929  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         31,48         

  2  Ferjančeková Daniela  010422  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         36,60         

     Koščálová Barbora     020310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Fupšová Karolína      020308  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

W +0,9 m/s 

 

400 m                dor-ky                              

  1  Cidoríková Miriam     990221  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     61,62   11    
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  2  Bučičová Natália      990726  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          63,04    9    

  3  Tóthová Zuzana        990720  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         67,52    8    

  4  Madarásová Magdaléna  001020  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         69,20    7    

  5  Penčeva Júlia         020213  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            70,88    6    

  6  Šmelíková Dorota      021008  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            70,92    5    

  7  Vizárová Klára        020426  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     73,98    4    

 

400 m 1.beh          dor-ky                              

  1  Cidoríková Miriam     990221  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     61,62         

  2  Bučičová Natália      990726  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          63,04         

  3  Madarásová Magdaléna  001020  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         69,20         

  4  Vizárová Klára        020426  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     73,98         

 

400 m 2.beh          dor-ky                              

  1  Tóthová Zuzana        990720  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         67,52         

  2  Penčeva Júlia         020213  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            70,88         

  3  Šmelíková Dorota      021008  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            70,92         

 

800 m                dor-ky                              

  1  Mišíková Klaudia      010721  AK Slávia UK Bratislava        2:45,78  11    

  2  Doktoríková Nina      020912  AK Inter-SC Bratislava         2:48,56   9    

  3  Suchá Veronika        040115  Maraton AC Rača                2:55,30   8     SB 

  4  Izáková Petra         011206  AK Slávia UK Bratislava        2:58,74   7     SB 

  5  Vybíralová Lenka      000912  AK Slávia UK Bratislava        3:02,30   6    

  6  Považanová Marianna   020807  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava  3:05,92   5    

  7  Kasanická Sylvia      010720  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    3:08,00   4    

  8  Dziaková Alžbeta      021115  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava  3:34,30   3    

  9  Masárová Laura        040205  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava  3:34,56   2    

 

100 m prek.          dor-ky                              

  1  Čerňanská Viktória    020329  Atletika Bratislav Bratislava   16,55   11    

  2  Krasňanská Ľubomíra   000624  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     19,93    9    

 

W +1,3 m/s 

 

400 m prek.          dor-ky                              

  1  Kotrasová Sofia       000602  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava   78:69,    11    

  2  Krasňanská Ľubomíra   000624  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava   83:75,     9    

 

diaľka               dor-ky                              

  1  Vanovčanová Hana      991227  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          525    11     SB 

  2  Čerňanská Viktória    020329  Atletika Bratislav Bratislava    512     9     SB 

  3  Martinusová Kristína  990801  Atletický klub AC Malacky        500     8    

  4  Kouřilová Emma        020712  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          446     7     SB 

  5  Švejdová Zuzana       021128  Atletický klub AC Malacky        433     6     SB 

  6  Považanová Marianna   020807  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava    429     5    

  7  Štecová Alexandra     000107  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          425     4    

  8  Dziaková Alžbeta      021115  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava    416     3     SB 

  9  Masárová Laura        040205  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava    348     2    

     Ferienčíková Paulína  020801  Atletický klub AC Malacky          0          

     Ferjančeková Daniela  010422  AK Slávia UK Bratislava            0          

     Šimeková Mária        030205  Atletický klub AC Malacky          0          

     Fupšová Karolína      020308  Atletický klub AC Malacky          0          

 

Vanovčanová Hana      507/+1,9     x      503/+1,0  520/+1,7  525/+1,0  509/+0,4   

Čerňanská Viktória    484/+1,0  512/+1,6  498/+1,3     -         -         -       

Martinusová Kristína     x      492/+0,8  500/+0,6     x         x         -       

Kouřilová Emma        446/+0,5  424/+1,7  415/+0,5  424/+1,5  444/+1,1     x       

Švejdová Zuzana       430/+1,4  422/+0,0  431/+0,5  420/+0,5  427/+0,6  433/+0,2   

Považanová Marianna   407/+2,1  429/+0,4  407/+0,4  420/+0,0  398/+0,5  425/+0,0   

Štecová Alexandra     388/+1,5  400/+1,0     x      425/+1,5     x         x       

Dziaková Alžbeta      413/+1,3  416/+1,7     x      396/+1,4  400/+1,0     x       
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Masárová Laura        240/+3,0  348/+1,3  333/+0,8                                 

Ferjančeková Daniela     x         x         x                                     

Ferienčíková Paulína     -                                                         

Fupšová Karolína         -                                                         

Šimeková Mária           -                                                         

 

trojskok             dor-ky                              

  1  Vanovčanová Hana      991227  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         11,58   11    

  2  Martinusová Kristína  990801  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,70    9    

 

Vanovčanová Hana      11,10/+0,9       x           x      11,22/+0,5  10,95/+1,3  

11,58/+1,3   

Martinusová Kristína  10,50/+1,0       x      10,41/+1,1       x      10,70/-0,5       

x       

 

výška                dor-ky                              

  1  Kouřilová Emma        020712  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          130    11    

  2  Považanová Marianna   020807  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava    125     9    

  3  Dziaková Alžbeta      021115  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava    125     8    

     Stredanská Jana       990930  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

 

                         110  115  120  125  130  135                                                                                                  

    Kouřilová Emma       -    -    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                  

    Považanová Marianna  o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                       

    Dziaková Alžbeta     xxo  xo   xo   xxo  xxx                                                                                                       

    Stredanská Jana      -                                                                                                                             

 

guľa-3kg             dor-ky                              

  1  Balatoniová Daniela   990916  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             8,73   11    

  2  Hatinová Klára        000619  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             8,11    9    

  3  Árvaová Evelyn        000919  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           7,35    8    

  4  Bujnová Mária         990425  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             6,47    7    

  5  Antolíková Karolína   001014  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             5,74    6    

 

disk-1kg             dor-ky                              

  1  Vybíralová Lenka      000912  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         17,15   11    

  2  Balatoniová Daniela   990916  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            15,09    9     SB 

 

oštep-500g           dor-ky                              

  1  Árvaová Evelyn        000919  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          22,33   11    

  2  Hatinová Klára        000619  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            19,40    9    

  3  Štecová Alexandra     000107  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         14,22    8     SB 

 

kladivo-3kg          dor-ky                              

     Balatoniová Daniela   990916  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                          

 

100-200-300-400m     dor-ky                              

  1  UKBLA A                       AK Slávia UK Bratislava        2:48,85  11    

  2  UKBLA B                       AK Slávia UK Bratislava        3:00,77   9    

 

UKBLA A : Štecová(00), Ihringová(01), Mišíková(01), Vybíralová(00),  

UKBLA B : Ferjančeková(01), Neprašová(00), Baroková(00), Izáková(01),  

 

100 m                juniori                             

  1  Bendžela Denis        980917  ŠK Vital Bratislava             11,58   11    

 

W +0,8 m/s 

 

400 m                juniori                             

  1  Bendžela Denis        980917  ŠK Vital Bratislava             53,69   11    

  2  Greguš Filip          980826  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         54,69    9    
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800 m                juniori                             

     Jankovič Marek        980307  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF        

 

diaľka               juniori                             

  1  Letovanec Ján         980927  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          538    11    

 

Letovanec Ján            x      538/+0,0  495/+0,0     x         x         -       

 

trojskok             juniori                             

  1  Letovanec Ján         980927  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         11,85   11    

 

Letovanec Ján         11,85/+0,6       x           x           x           x           

-       

 

guľa-6kg             juniori                             

  1  Miklušičák Erik       970826  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,43   11     SB 

 

disk-1,75kg          juniori                             

  1  Miklušičák Erik       970826  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     28,06   11    

 

oštep-800gr          juniori                             

  1  Miklušičák Erik       970826  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     30,94   11    

 

400 m                juniorky                            

  1  Matejíčková Lucia     981113  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            64,29   11    

 

800 m                juniorky                            

  1  Yungová Johanna       98      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    3:08,76  11    

 

oštep-600g           juniorky                            

  1  Červenková Veronika   981226  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     30,67   11    

 

60 m                 ml.žiaci                            

  1  Keszocze Adam         040821  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,92   11    

  2  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,96    9     SB 

  3  Ďuriš René            030318  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,14    7,5  =SB 

     Haraslin Roman        030918  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,14    7,5   SB 

  5  Majerčík Matúš        040630  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,42    6    

  6  Gazdič Nicolas        040226  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,55    5    

  7  Herenyi Michal        040722  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,61    4    

  8  Mikloš Tomáš          050521  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          9,63    3     SB 

  9  Šarmír Jakub          031015  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava    9,67    2    

 10  Belluš Martin         040420  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,68    1    

 11  Cisár Dominik         050802  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava    9,93         

 12  Bergendi Marko        060322  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava   10,12         

 13  Tomášek Lukáš         040824  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,13          SB 

 14  Rosina Krištof        041021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,39         

 15  Červenka Matej        051021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,55          SB 

 16  Oravec Matej          060917  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,59          SB 

 17  Vypušťák Vladimír     050322  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,79         

 18  Anetta Martin         060816  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,21         

 19  Benčič Sebastián      041218  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,89         

 20  Benedik Pavol         05      Atletický klub AC Malacky       12,33         

     Nandraský Erik Olive  030522  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Urban Michal          040331  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Farský Ondrej         050925  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava       NP        

     Janík Dávid           03      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

60 m 1.beh           ml.žiaci                            

  1  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,96          SB 

  2  Ďuriš René            030318  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,14         =SB 

     Haraslin Roman        030918  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,14          SB 
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  4  Majerčík Matúš        040630  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,42         

  5  Gazdič Nicolas        040226  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,55         

  6  Mikloš Tomáš          050521  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          9,63          SB 

  7  Belluš Martin         040420  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,68         

  8  Tomášek Lukáš         040824  Atletický klub AC Malacky       10,13          SB 

 

W +0,9 m/s 

 

60 m 2.beh           ml.žiaci                            

  1  Šarmír Jakub          031015  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava    9,67         

  2  Cisár Dominik         050802  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava    9,93         

  3  Rosina Krištof        041021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,39         

  4  Červenka Matej        051021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,55          SB 

  5  Oravec Matej          060917  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,59          SB 

  6  Benčič Sebastián      041218  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,89         

     Urban Michal          040331  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Farský Ondrej         050925  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava       NP        

 

W +0,5 m/s 

 

60 m 3.beh           ml.žiaci                            

  1  Keszocze Adam         040821  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,92         

  2  Herenyi Michal        040722  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,61         

  3  Bergendi Marko        060322  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava   10,12         

  4  Vypušťák Vladimír     050322  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,79         

  5  Anetta Martin         060816  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,21         

  6  Benedik Pavol         05      Atletický klub AC Malacky       12,33         

     Janík Dávid           03      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Nandraský Erik Olive  030522  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W +2,3 m/s 

 

150 m                ml.žiaci                            

  1  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     21,53   11     SB 

  2  Haraslin Roman        030918  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,19    9    

  3  Keszocze Adam         040821  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     22,59    8    

  4  Ďuriš René            030318  Atletický klub AC Malacky       22,74    7    

  5  Majerčík Matúš        040630  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,91    6     SB 

  6  Štefan Oliver         030928  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            23,41    5     SB 

  7  Paško Adam            030626  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            23,47    4    

  8  Šarmír Jakub          031015  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava   23,53    3    

  9  Belluš Martin         040420  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            23,60    2    

 10  Kotrla Timotej        040102  Atletický klub AC Malacky       23,74    1    

 11  Herenyi Michal        040722  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            23,82         

 12  Kuma Patrik           030610  Atletický klub AC Malacky       24,08         

 13  Gazdič Nicolas        040226  Atletický klub AC Malacky       24,41         

 14  Cisár Dominik         050802  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava   25,02         

 15  Bergendi Marko        060322  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava   25,80         

 16  Vypušťák Vladimír     050322  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,49         

 17  Oravec Matej          060917  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,75         

 18  Anetta Martin         060816  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     28,03         

 19  Červenka Matej        051021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     28,08          SB 

     Urban Michal          040331  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Kliment Samuel        031125  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Nandraský Erik Olive  030522  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Janík Dávid           03      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Rosina Krištof        041021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

150 m 1.beh          ml.žiaci                            

  1  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     21,53          SB 

  2  Haraslin Roman        030918  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,19         

  3  Majerčík Matúš        040630  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,91          SB 
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  4  Štefan Oliver         030928  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            23,41          SB 

  5  Belluš Martin         040420  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            23,60         

  6  Gazdič Nicolas        040226  Atletický klub AC Malacky       24,41         

 

W +2,3 m/s 

 

150 m 2.beh          ml.žiaci                            

  1  Kotrla Timotej        040102  Atletický klub AC Malacky       23,74         

  2  Kuma Patrik           030610  Atletický klub AC Malacky       24,08         

  3  Cisár Dominik         050802  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava   25,02         

  4  Červenka Matej        051021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     28,08          SB 

     Urban Michal          040331  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Nandraský Erik Olive  030522  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W +1,9 m/s 

 

150 m 3.beh          ml.žiaci                            

  1  Ďuriš René            030318  Atletický klub AC Malacky       22,74         

  2  Šarmír Jakub          031015  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava   23,53         

  3  Herenyi Michal        040722  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            23,82         

     Janík Dávid           03      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Kliment Samuel        031125  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Rosina Krištof        041021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W +0,1 m/s 

 

150 m 4.beh          ml.žiaci                            

  1  Keszocze Adam         040821  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     22,59         

  2  Paško Adam            030626  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            23,47         

  3  Bergendi Marko        060322  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava   25,80         

  4  Vypušťák Vladimír     050322  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,49         

  5  Oravec Matej          060917  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,75         

  6  Anetta Martin         060816  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     28,03         

 

W +1,5 m/s 

 

1000 m               ml.žiaci                            

  1  Kuma Patrik           030610  Atletický klub AC Malacky      3:39,53  11    

  2  Fronc Juraj           031008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    3:45,21   9     SB 

  3  Lelkes Adam           070906  AK Veterán Bratislava          3:48,41   8    

  4  Minár Šimon           040429  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    3:53,59   7    

  5  Kukurugya Šimon       041214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    3:55,51   6     SB 

  6  Bugár Andrej          040214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    3:59,47   5    

  7  Kotrla Timotej        040102  Atletický klub AC Malacky      4:07,31   4    

  8  Kliment Samuel        031125  Atletický klub AC Malacky      5:15,60   3    

  9  Tomášek Lukáš         040824  Atletický klub AC Malacky      5:15,66   2    

     Farský Ondrej         050925  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava       NP        

 

60 m prek.           ml.žiaci                            

  1  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,13   11     SB 

  2  Gazdič Nicolas        040226  Atletický klub AC Malacky       12,83    9    

  3  Mikloš Tomáš          050521  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         13,31    8    

  4  Tomášek Lukáš         040824  Atletický klub AC Malacky       13,79    7    

  5  Kliment Samuel        031125  Atletický klub AC Malacky       14,19    6    

 

W +0,4 m/s 

 

výška                ml.žiaci                            

  1  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      140    11    =SB 

  2  Haraslin Roman        030918  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             135     9    

  3  Slezák Patrik         031230  Atletický klub AC Malacky        135     8    

  4  Kotrla Timotej        040102  Atletický klub AC Malacky        125     6     SB 
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     Ďuriš René            030318  Atletický klub AC Malacky        125     6     SB 

     Kliment Samuel        031125  Atletický klub AC Malacky        125     6    

  7  Paško Adam            030626  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             125     4     SB 

  8  Majerčík Matúš        040630  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             120     3    

  9  Kuma Patrik           030610  Atletický klub AC Malacky        100     2    

     Benedik Pavol         05      Atletický klub AC Malacky          0          

 

                         100  110  115  120  125  130  135  140  143                                                                                   

    Drobný Jakub         -    -    -    o    o    o    xo   o    xxx                                                                                   

    Haraslin Roman       o    o    o    o    o    xxo  xxo  xxx                                                                                        

    Slezák Patrik        o    o    o    xo   o    xxo  xxo  xxx                                                                                        

    Kliment Samuel       o    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                  

    Kotrla Timotej       o    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                  

    Ďuriš René           o    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                  

    Paško Adam           o    o    o    xo   o    xxx                                                                                                  

    Majerčík Matúš       o    o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                       

    Kuma Patrik          o    xxx                                                                                                                      

    Benedik Pavol        xxx                                                                                                                           

 

guľa-3kg             ml.žiaci                            

  1  Šula Karol            031001  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         10,98   11     SB 

  2  Štefan Oliver         030928  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,98    9     SB 

  3  Drobný Jakub          030407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      7,71    8     SB 

  4  Slezák Patrik         031230  Atletický klub AC Malacky        6,87    7    

  5  Mikloš Tomáš          050521  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          5,98    6    

  6  Vašek Richard         03      Atletický klub AC Malacky        5,26    5    

  7  Benčič Sebastián      041218  Atletický klub AC Malacky        5,21    4    

  8  Rosina Krištof        041021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      4,59    3    

  9  Benedik Pavol         05      Atletický klub AC Malacky        4,55    2    

 10  Červenka Matej        051021  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      3,58    1    

     Nandraský Erik Olive  030522  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Janík Dávid           03      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Balatoni Jakub        030125  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

60 m                 ml.žiačky                           

  1  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,73   11     SB 

  2  Čederlová Ela         041107  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             8,88    9     SB 

  3  Bankošová Barbora     050109  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,04    8    

  4  Trgová Viktória       060112  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,06    7     SB 

  5  Brandisová Nicola     041027  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,24    6    

  6  Behúňová Tamara       031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,27    5    

  7  Juríčková Gabriela    031211  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,45    4    

  8  Kühtreiberová Karolí  030306  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,61    3    

  9  Getliková Júlia       041127  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,63    1,5  

     Viteková Ema          040614  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,63    1,5  

 11  Salayová Michaela     050510  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,74          SB 

 12  Hornáčková Lujza      030710  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,76          SB 

 13  Slobodová Emma        040817  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,77          SB 

 14  Šárkányová Viktória   040906  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,79          SB 

     Gallová Karolína      050414  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,79          SB 

 16  Kellerová Sophia      031231  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,82         

 17  Mychajľuková Vanesa   041026  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,85          SB 

 18  Miškovičová Katarína  050126  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava    9,90          SB 

 19  Mošovská Michaela     040227  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava    9,93          SB 

 20  Apparicio Andrea      041226  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,94          SB 

 21  Bobáňová Klára        050906  Maraton AC Rača                  9,95          SB 

 22  Jenčová Nela          030905  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,09          SB 

 23  Lachkovičová Barbora  030311  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,23          SB 

 24  Bergendi Sofia        040225  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava   10,27         

 25  Vyšinská Tatiana      041107  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,31         

 26  Feldeková Anna        030716  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,38         

 27  Trgová Kristína       041122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,45          SB 
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 28  Mištová Lucia         041122  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,61          SB 

 29  Froncová Silvia       060214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,63         

 30  Konečná Nina          050506  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,72         

 31  Adamová Mária         06      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,74         

 32  Dinková Emma          080320  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          10,79         

 33  Citovická Karolína    050501  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         10,96          SB 

 34  Fabriová Hana         080116  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,00         

     Juhásová Dominika     041214  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,00          SB 

 36  Baťková Júlia         04      Atletický klub AC Malacky       12,06         

     Zedeková Adriana      030719  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Hurbanová Vivien      031030  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Potocká Ela           031111  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Vozárová Natália      041007  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

 

60 m 1.beh           ml.žiačky                           

  1  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      8,73          SB 

  2  Čederlová Ela         041107  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             8,88          SB 

  3  Bankošová Barbora     050109  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,04         

  4  Trgová Viktória       060112  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,06          SB 

  5  Brandisová Nicola     041027  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,24         

  6  Behúňová Tamara       031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,27         

     Potocká Ela           031111  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W +2,0 m/s 

 

60 m 2.beh           ml.žiačky                           

  1  Juríčková Gabriela    031211  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,45         

  2  Kühtreiberová Karolí  030306  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,61         

  3  Getliková Júlia       041127  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,63         

  4  Slobodová Emma        040817  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,77          SB 

  5  Gallová Karolína      050414  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,79          SB 

  6  Jenčová Nela          030905  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,09          SB 

     Zedeková Adriana      030719  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

W +0,7 m/s 

 

60 m 3.beh           ml.žiačky                           

  1  Salayová Michaela     050510  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,74          SB 

  2  Hornáčková Lujza      030710  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,76          SB 

  3  Šárkányová Viktória   040906  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,79          SB 

  4  Miškovičová Katarína  050126  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava    9,90          SB 

  5  Mošovská Michaela     040227  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava    9,93          SB 

  6  Bobáňová Klára        050906  Maraton AC Rača                  9,95          SB 

     Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W +0,5 m/s 

 

60 m 4.beh           ml.žiačky                           

  1  Mychajľuková Vanesa   041026  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,85          SB 

  2  Apparicio Andrea      041226  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,94          SB 

  3  Lachkovičová Barbora  030311  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,23          SB 

  4  Mištová Lucia         041122  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,61          SB 

  5  Citovická Karolína    050501  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         10,96          SB 

  6  Fabriová Hana         080116  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,00         

     Hurbanová Vivien      031030  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

W +0,9 m/s 

 

60 m 5.beh           ml.žiačky                           

  1  Bergendi Sofia        040225  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava   10,27         

  2  Vyšinská Tatiana      041107  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,31         
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  3  Feldeková Anna        030716  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,38         

  4  Trgová Kristína       041122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,45          SB 

  5  Dinková Emma          080320  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          10,79         

  6  Juhásová Dominika     041214  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,00          SB 

     Vozárová Natália      041007  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

 

W +0,4 m/s 

 

60 m 6.beh           ml.žiačky                           

  1  Viteková Ema          040614  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,63         

  2  Kellerová Sophia      031231  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,82         

  3  Froncová Silvia       060214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,63         

  4  Konečná Nina          050506  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,72         

  5  Adamová Mária         06      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,74         

  6  Baťková Júlia         04      Atletický klub AC Malacky       12,06         

 

W +0,4 m/s 

 

150 m                ml.žiačky                           

  1  Čederlová Ela         041107  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            21,88   11    

  2  Vanovčanová Klára     040124  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         22,12    9    

  3  Bankošová Barbora     050109  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     22,48    8    

  4  Trgová Viktória       060112  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,60    7     SB 

  5  Behúňová Tamara       031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,73    6     SB 

  6  Brandisová Nicola     041027  Atletický klub AC Malacky       22,85    5     SB 

  7  Balažoviechová Hana   031020  Maraton AC Rača                 23,97    4    

  8  Hornáčková Lujza      030710  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            24,13    3    

  9  Getliková Júlia       041127  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,19    2     SB 

 10  Kolozsvaryova Jana    050419  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            24,28    1    

 11  Viteková Ema          040614  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,31         

 12  Salayová Michaela     050510  Atletický klub AC Malacky       24,38          SB 

 13  Miškovičová Katarína  050126  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava   24,50          SB 

 14  Slobodová Emma        040817  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            24,59         

 15  Bendová Ema           070226  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            24,90         

 16  Apparicio Andrea      041226  Atletický klub AC Malacky       24,91          SB 

 17  Mošovská Michaela     040227  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava   25,20          SB 

 18  Bieleková Barbora     050712  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            25,33         

     Mychajľuková Vanesa   041026  Atletický klub AC Malacky       25,33          SB 

 20  Lachkovičová Barbora  030311  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            25,64         

 21  Bergendi Sofia        040225  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava   26,10         

 22  Vyšinská Tatiana      041107  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,25          SB 

 23  Froncová Silvia       060214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,33         

 24  Konečná Nina          050506  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,33         

 25  Trgová Kristína       041122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            26,73         

 26  Adamová Mária         06      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,91         

 27  Majerská Sabína       05      Atletický klub AC Malacky       27,45         

 28  Dinková Emma          080320  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          27,46         

 29  Mištová Lucia         041122  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,81         

 30  Feldeková Anna        030716  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            28,43         

 31  Fabriová Hana         080116  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     29,65         

 32  Švecová Michaela      04      Atletický klub AC Malacky       31,09         

 33  Baťková Júlia         04      Atletický klub AC Malacky       31,31         

     Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Rumanovičová Terézia  030219  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Vozárová Natália      041007  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

     Šimeková Mária        030205  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Hurbanová Vivien      031030  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Kellerová Sophia      031231  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

     Zedeková Adriana      030719  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Juhásová Dominika     041214  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

150 m 1.beh          ml.žiačky                           
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  1  Čederlová Ela         041107  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            21,88         

  2  Behúňová Tamara       031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,73          SB 

  3  Brandisová Nicola     041027  Atletický klub AC Malacky       22,85          SB 

  4  Kolozsvaryova Jana    050419  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            24,28         

  5  Bendová Ema           070226  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            24,90         

     Šimeková Mária        030205  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

W +1,6 m/s 

 

150 m 2.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Trgová Viktória       060112  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,60          SB 

  2  Salayová Michaela     050510  Atletický klub AC Malacky       24,38          SB 

  3  Mošovská Michaela     040227  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava   25,20          SB 

     Zedeková Adriana      030719  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

     Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Rumanovičová Terézia  030219  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W +0,8 m/s 

 

150 m 3.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Getliková Júlia       041127  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,19          SB 

  2  Miškovičová Katarína  050126  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava   24,50          SB 

  3  Apparicio Andrea      041226  Atletický klub AC Malacky       24,91          SB 

  4  Mychajľuková Vanesa   041026  Atletický klub AC Malacky       25,33          SB 

  5  Vyšinská Tatiana      041107  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,25          SB 

     Juhásová Dominika     041214  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

W +0,1 m/s 

 

150 m 4.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Froncová Silvia       060214  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,33         

  2  Konečná Nina          050506  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,33         

  3  Mištová Lucia         041122  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,81         

  4  Fabriová Hana         080116  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     29,65         

  5  Švecová Michaela      04      Atletický klub AC Malacky       31,09         

  6  Baťková Júlia         04      Atletický klub AC Malacky       31,31         

 

W +0,5 m/s 

 

150 m 5.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Bankošová Barbora     050109  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     22,48         

  2  Hornáčková Lujza      030710  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            24,13         

  3  Trgová Kristína       041122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            26,73         

  4  Majerská Sabína       05      Atletický klub AC Malacky       27,45         

  5  Feldeková Anna        030716  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            28,43         

     Hurbanová Vivien      031030  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

W +1,3 m/s 

 

150 m 6.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Vanovčanová Klára     040124  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         22,12         

  2  Balažoviechová Hana   031020  Maraton AC Rača                 23,97         

  3  Slobodová Emma        040817  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            24,59         

  4  Bieleková Barbora     050712  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            25,33         

  5  Lachkovičová Barbora  030311  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            25,64         

     Kellerová Sophia      031231  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

W +3,0 m/s 

 

150 m 7.beh          ml.žiačky                           

  1  Viteková Ema          040614  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,31         

  2  Bergendi Sofia        040225  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava   26,10         
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  3  Adamová Mária         06      AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,91         

  4  Dinková Emma          080320  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          27,46         

     Vozárová Natália      041007  AK Inter-SC Bratislava              NP        

 

W +2,6 m/s 

 

1000 m               ml.žiačky                           

  1  Salayová Michaela     050510  Atletický klub AC Malacky      4:00,41  11    

  2  Pašúthová Dominika    040907  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           4:20,54   9     SB 

  3  Berešová Daniela      040515  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           4:26,38   8     SB 

     Švecová Michaela      04      Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

60 m prek.           ml.žiačky                           

  1  Potocká Ela           031111  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,34   11    

  2  Brandisová Nicola     041027  Atletický klub AC Malacky       11,76    9     SB 

  3  Juríčková Gabriela    031211  Atletický klub AC Malacky       12,01    8     SB 

  4  Veselská Sandra       041004  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            12,40    7    

  5  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,50    6    

     Rumanovičová Terézia  030219  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Šimeková Mária        030205  Atletický klub AC Malacky           NP        

 

W +1,7 m/s 

 

výška                ml.žiačky                           

  1  Potocká Ela           031111  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      146    11     SB 

  2  Veselská Sandra       041004  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             135     9     SB 

  3  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      130     8     SB 

  4  Juríčková Gabriela    031211  Atletický klub AC Malacky        125     6,5  

     Kellerová Sophia      031231  Atletický klub AC Malacky        125     6,5  

  6  Kolozsvaryova Jana    050419  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             120     4,5   SB 

     Čederlová Ela         041107  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             120     4,5  

  8  Bendová Ema           070226  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             120     3     SB 

  9  Bobáňová Klára        050906  Maraton AC Rača                  115     2    

 10  Slobodová Emma        040817  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             115     1    

 11  Bieleková Barbora     050712  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             110          

 12  Masárová Laura        040205  Atletika ŠPORT HRO Bratislava    105          

     Majerská Sabína       05      Atletický klub AC Malacky        105          

     Apparicio Andrea      041226  Atletický klub AC Malacky        105          

 15  Juhásová Dominika     041214  Atletický klub AC Malacky        100          

     Kühtreiberová Karolí  030306  Atletický klub AC Malacky          0          

     Baťková Júlia         04      Atletický klub AC Malacky          0          

     Gallová Karolína      050414  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava               0          

     Jenčová Nela          030905  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

 

                         100  105  110  115  120  125  130  135  140  143  146  149                                                                    

    Potocká Ela          -    -    -    o    o    o    o    o    o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                    

    Veselská Sandra      o    o    o    o    xo   o    xo   xo   xxx                                                                                   

    Libičová Lea         -    o    o    o    o    xxo  xxo  xxx                                                                                        

    Kellerová Sophia     o    o    o    o    o    o    -                                                                                               

    Juríčková Gabriela   o    -    -    -    o    o    x                                                                                               

    Čederlová Ela        o    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                  

    Kolozsvaryova Jana   o    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                  

    Bendová Ema          o    o    xo   xxo  xxo  xxx                                                                                                  

    Bobáňová Klára       o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                       

    Slobodová Emma       -    -    xo   o    xxx                                                                                                       

    Bieleková Barbora    -    -    xxo  xxx                                                                                                            

    Apparicio Andrea     o    o    xxx                                                                                                                 

    Majerská Sabína      -    o    xxx                                                                                                                 

    Masárová Laura       o    o    xxx                                                                                                                 

    Juhásová Dominika    xo   xxx                                                                                                                      

    Baťková Júlia        xxx                                                                                                                           

    Gallová Karolína     -                                                                                                                             
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    Jenčová Nela         -                                                                                                                             

    Kühtreiberová Karolí -                                                                                                                             

 

guľa-3kg             ml.žiačky                           

  1  Hurbanová Vivien      031030  Atletický klub AC Malacky        8,55   11    

  2  Kühtreiberová Karolí  030306  Atletický klub AC Malacky        7,54    9    

  3  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      6,73    8     SB 

  4  Baťková Natália       03      Atletický klub AC Malacky        6,57    7    

  5  Berešová Daniela      040515  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             6,51    6    

  6  Rumanovičová Terézia  030219  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      5,50    5    

  7  Gallová Karolína      050414  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             5,44    4    

  8  Mychajľuková Vanesa   041026  Atletický klub AC Malacky        4,91    3    

  9  Majerská Sabína       05      Atletický klub AC Malacky        4,67    2    

 10  Mištová Lucia         041122  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      4,17    1    

 11  Getliková Júlia       041127  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      4,01         

 12  Švecová Michaela      04      Atletický klub AC Malacky        3,68         

 13  Citovická Karolína    050501  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          3,05         

 14  Konečná Nina          050506  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      2,96         

     Behúňová Tamara       031122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NM        

     Basárová Katarína     040718  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        
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2.kolo AZB liga dorast+juniori+ml. žiaci  CAŠ STU P. Gleska BA  25.05.2016 

 

 

 

     dor-ci after 21 Events                  dor-ky after 26 Events 

     ---------------------                   --------------------- 

     KRYHA           70,00                   UKBLA          152,00 

     INTER           69,00                   KRYHA           78,00 

     ACMAL           66,00                   STUBA           75,00 

     STUBA           59,00                   INTER           66,00 

     SKGYB           24,00                   ASHBA           38,00 

     MACRA           11,00                   ACMAL           32,00 

     VITAL            5,00                   SKGYB           20,00 

                                             MACRA            8,00 

 

 

 

     juniori after 17 Events                 juniorky after 17 Events 

     ---------------------                   --------------------- 

     STUBA           33,00                   STUBA           22,00 

     UKBLA           31,00                   KRYHA           11,00 

     VITAL           22,00                    

 

 

 

     ml.žiaci after 13 Events                ml.žiačky after 19 Events 

     ---------------------                   --------------------- 

     ACMAL          108,50                   KRYHA          105,00 

     STUBA          100,00                   ACMAL           91,00 

     KRYHA           69,50                   STUBA           82,00 

     UKBLA           28,00                   UKBLA            9,00 

     AKVBA            8,00                   MACRA            6,00 

     ASHBA            5,00                    

 


